
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

110學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學錄取榜單

報名單位 報名單位

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市私立慈濟高中附設國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立文賢國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立歸仁國中

臺南市立新東國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立歸仁國中

臺南市立歸仁國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立歸仁國中

臺南市立關廟國中

臺南市私立聖功女中附設國中

臺南市立延平國中

臺南市立和順國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立仁德國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立復興國中

國立南科實驗高中附設國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市私立德光高中附設國中

臺南市立大橋國中

臺南市立關廟國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

110學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學委員會 印製

114306 臺南市立大灣高級中學

101 普通科

不限

學號 學號

1070003

70061

1070210

1070037

1070039

1070175

1070049

1070045

1070051

1070101

1070011

1070255

1070052

1070285

1070036

1070291

1070018

1070019

1070191

1070259

1070070

1070204

1070003

1070121

1070331

1070332

1070389

1075263

1070269

1070208

1070186

1070194

1070003

1070231

1070006

1070450

1070312

1070199

1070122

1070296

姓名 姓名

丁○修

王○力

王○翔

王○閎

王○蓁

王○瀚

王○輝

王○凱

王○叡

王○恩

王○淯

王○雅

石○希

朱○甄

余○銓

吳○宸

吳○宗

吳○恩

吳○穎

吳○綺

吳○慶

吳○羚

吳○潔

李○宸

李○壕

李○霖

李○儀

李○儀

李○佑

李○哲

辛○鈺

周○誼

林○軒

林○騰

林○浩

林○軒

林○亞

林○恩

林○泓

林○彥

〔依姓名排序〕

臺南市立仁德國中

臺南市立安順國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立成功國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立仁德國中

臺南市立關廟國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立楠西國中

臺南市立玉井國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立文賢國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立仁德國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立善化國中

臺南市立安定國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立和順國中

臺南市立北門國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立歸仁國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立大橋國中

臺南市立關廟國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立仁德國中

臺南市立文賢國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市私立瀛海高中附設國中

1070031

1070186

1070257

1070046

1070451

1070229

1070202

1070024

1070147

1070295

1070059

1070016

1070088

1070510

1070150

1070407

1070060

1070180

1070349

1070202

1070033

1070216

1070096

1070227

1070034

1070418

1070400

1070429

1070101

1070436

1070452

1070257

1070124

1070121

1075268

1070133

1070035

1070403

1070601

1070232

林○庭

林○眉

林○臣

林○安

林○學

林○緯

林○函

林○煜

林○庭

林○育

邱○宸

邱○禎

邱○暘

侯○恩

157

侯○洺

侯○恩

柯○任

洪○媛

洪○妤

胡○豪

胡○瑄

唐○翔

孫○翔

涂○暘

張○涵

張○惟

張○鐘

張○誠

張○逢

張○宥

張○騰

曹○崴

梁○勝

莊○紘

莊○羽

許○祥

郭○愷

郭○燊

郭○蓉

陳○恩

1

110/07/13

2



學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

110學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學錄取榜單

報名單位 報名單位

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立歸仁國中

臺南市私立港明高中附設國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立民德國中

個報國中

臺南市立沙崙國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立山上國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市私立港明高中附設國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立仁德國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市私立黎明高中附設國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立仁德國中

臺南市立大橋國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市私立德光高中附設國中

臺南市立歸仁國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立歸仁國中

110學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學委員會 印製

114306 臺南市立大灣高級中學

101 普通科

不限

學號 學號

1070238

1070519

1070523

1070218

1070124

1070381

1070148

1070318

1070565

1070052

1070105

T1100157

1070057

1070197

1070589

1070425

1070023

1070262

1070273

1070951

1070285

1070182

1070012

1070307

1070035

1070254

1070691

1070035

1070388

1070408

1070432

1070703

1070471

1070182

1070412

1070754

1070761

1070062

1070225

1070195

姓名 姓名

陳○碩

陳○愷

陳○綱

陳○妤

陳○豪

陳○潔

陳○崴

陳○妤

陳○妗

陳○安

陳○承

陳○詠

陳○程

陳○杉

陳○翰

陳○貽

陳○均

陳○群

曾○甄

湯○文

黃○琦

黃○賢

黃○嘉

黃○賀

黃○傑

黃○喬

黃○哲

黃○寧

黃○凱

黃○仂

楊○賢

楊○誌

楊○勳

楊○榮

葉○鈺

趙○晴

劉○恩

劉○瑾

劉○夆

歐○麟

〔依姓名排序〕

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立仁德國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立大灣高中附設國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立沙崙國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立南化國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立仁德文賢國中

臺南市立和順國中

個報國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立永康國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立沙崙國中

臺南市私立聖功女中附設國中

臺南市立仁德文賢國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立永仁高中附設國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立安定國中

臺南市私立昭明國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市私立長榮高中附設國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立永康國中

個報國中

臺南市私立德光高中附設國中

臺南市私立德光高中附設國中

臺南市立永康國中

1070291

1070116

1075171

1070219

1070791

1070062

1070457

1070012

1070285

1070033

1070143

T1100124

1070479

1070375

1070126

1070111

1070190

1070086

1070036

1070031

1070868

1070149

1070871

1070074

1070149

1075214

1070016

1070270

1070027

1070362

1075303

1070231

1070095

T1100073

1070351

1070258

1070279

歐○○侑

潘○羽

蔡○恩

蔡○銘

蔡○恩

蔡○智

蔡○廷

蔡○純

蔡○欣

蔡○伊

鄭○彤

鄭○銘

鄭○仁

鄭○謙

157

盧○祥

盧○友

蕭○駿

賴○翊

賴○嫻

賴○亨

錢○竺

閻○賢

戴○庭

戴○宇

謝○廷

謝○婕

謝○承

韓○倫

簡○宇

簡○桓

顏○臻

魏○羽

嚴○茗

蘇○瑋

蘇○睿

蘇○毅

蘇○葳

2

110/07/13

2


